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The Blue Lagoon ProfiHeater is very suitable for warming up water. The heater is very easy to install in and
around filter installations and applicable for various pools.

Advantages of the Blue Lagoon ProfiHeater
- Built-in heating element with thermostat

- 316L stainless steel body

- Universal fittings included

+ Made in the Netherlands

Operation

The ProfiHeater can be used for warming up your swimming pool water. The ProfiHeater is equipped with an
adjustable thermostat. Both the heating element with temperature sensor and the interior of the casing are
manufactured from high-quality 316L stainless steel. The ProfiHeater can be connected using a flexible hose (@25,
32 and 40 mm) or PVC tubing (@50 and 63 mm). The ProfiHeater is available in 3kW. Max. pressure: 2 bar. It is advised
to use a Flow Switch Plus to prevent overheating of the unit at insufficient water flow.

Technical specifications

PROFIHEATER 3 kW

Art. Number

EAN

Max. pressure

Max. flow

Length unit
Diameter in-outlet @
Weight

Quantity full pallet

E830010
8714404034173

2 bar

10.000 L/h

56.cm
63-50-40-32-25mm
3,5Kg

40 pcs



